The NLAB panel provides
protection for lightning and
appliance circuits in commercial
and industrial establishments.
Services:
AC Systems - 240 volt maximum
• 3 Phase 4 Wire with Neutral
• 1 Phase 3 Wire with Neutral

Requirements of Regulatory
Agencies:
a. State Codes
b. Local Codes and Ordinances
Page 2 of 5
NLAB Panelboards
Specifications
NLAB Panelboards
Specifications
P.O. Box 2328  •  227 N. Freedom Ave.  •  Alliance, OH 44601  •  Phone: (330) 821-7667  •  Fax: (330) 829-3175  •  Website: www.filnor.com  •  Email: filnor@filnor. c o m
NLAB Panelboards  5/25/04  5:54 PM  Page 2
1 Phase 3 Wire SN
1 20/240 Volts AC or DC
# of Mains Ampere Cabinet Approx. Shipping
Poles Catalog # Rating Height Weight
12 NLAB12-3L 100A 23 65
14 NLAB14-3L 100A 30 78
16 NLAB16-3L 100A 30 78
18 NLAB18-3L 100A 30 78
20 NLAB20-3L 225A 33 95
22 NLAB22-3L 225A 33 95
24 NLAB24-3L 225A 33 95
26 NLAB26-3L 225A 36 107
28 NLAB28-3L 225A 36 107
30 NLAB30-3L 225A 36 107
32 NLAB32-3L 225A 39 119
34 NLAB34-3L 225A 39 119
36 NLAB36-3L 225A 39 119
38 NLAB38-3L 225A 42 130
40 NLAB40-3L 225A 42 130
42 NLAB42-3L 225A 42 130
Main Switch/Main Circuit Breakers: Mounted vertically.
Branch Circuit Breakers: 20 amp. single pole, 120 volt, AC. 15 thru 60 amp. ratings for single pole breakers can
be furnished at the same price when specified.
Space Only or Provisions for Future Breakers: Figure panel for total number of poles, including spaces.
2 Pole Main Breaker
Boxes 20” Wide
# of Mains Ampere Cabinet Approx. Shipping
Poles Catalog # Rating Height Weight
12 NLAB12-3AB 100A 30 85
14 NLAB14-3AB 100A 33 105
16 NLAB16-3AB 100A 33 105
18 NLAB18-3AB 100A 33 105
20 NLAB20-3AB 225A 39 160
22 NLAB22-3AB 225A 39 160
24 NLAB24-3AB 225A 39 160
26 NLAB26-3AB 225A 42 175
28 NLAB28-3AB 225A 42 175
30 NLAB30-3AB 225A 42 175
32 NLAB32-3AB 225A 45 192
34 NLAB34-3AB 225A 45 192
36 NLAB36-3AB 225A 45 192
38 NLAB38-3AB 225A 48 205
40 NLAB40-3AB 225A 48 205
42 NLAB42-3AB 225A 48 205
Page 3 of 5
NLAB-3
3 Phase 4 Wire SN
120/208 Volts
# of Mains Ampere Cabinet Approx. Shipping
Poles Catalog # Rating Height Weight
12 NLAB12-4L 100A 23 65
14 NLAB14-4L 100A 30 78
16 NLAB16-4L 100A 30 78
18 NLAB18-4L 100A 30 78
20 NLAB20-4L 100A 33 95
22 NLAB22-4L 100A 33 95
24 NLAB24-4L 100A 33 95
26 NLAB26-4L 100A 36 107
28 NLAB28-4L 100A 36 107
30 NLAB30-4L 100A 36 107
32 NLAB32-4L 225A 39 122
34 NLAB34-4L 225A 39 122
36 NLAB36-4L 225A 39 122
38 NLAB38-4L 225A 42 133
40 NLAB40-4L 225A 42 133
42 NLAB42-4L 225A 42 133
3 Pole Main Breaker
Boxes 20” Wide
# of Mains Ampere Cabinet Approx. Shipping
Poles Catalog # Rating Height Weight